DOC # Last Name

271478
275553
277244
271789
254159
187992
280910
279373
267603
279930
170084
277029
275929
280907
281456
146108
252647
174649
176429
275047
236403

Rose
Fryman
Weddle
Edmondson
Toney
Davies
Brooks
Barnett
Bush
Mohamed
Brooks
Stone
Dixon
Wright
Winters
Chumley
Black
Landry
Meade
Clay
Gilliam

First Name Middle Name

Brian
David
Brandon
Matthew
Donna
Daniel
Jessica
Crystal
Marissa
Mohamed
Heather
Garrett
Scott
Jeremy
Brandon
Robert
Loretta
David
Jonathan
Michael
Amos

Thomas

Ray

Lee
Alan
C

W

W
D'Edward

Releases - March 14, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Henderson County Jail
Fulton County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Union County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Northpoint Training Center
Floyd County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



