DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
271478 Rose	Brian	Thomas	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275553 Fryman	David		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277244 Weddle	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271789 Edmondson	Matthew	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254159 Toney	Donna		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187992 Davies	Daniel	Ray	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280910 Brooks	Jessica	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279373 Barnett	Crystal		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267603 Bush	Marissa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279930 Mohamed	Mohamed		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170084 Brooks	Heather		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277029 Stone	Garrett	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275929 Dixon	Scott		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
280907 Wright	Jeremy	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281456 Winters	Brandon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146108 Chumley	Robert	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252647 Black	Loretta		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
174649 Landry	David	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
176429 Meade	Jonathan	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275047 Clay	Michael	D'Edward	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236403 Gilliam	Amos		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)